ROUND 2 |Tre-B
Ovanéker 2 Tre Ass

Lag om 13:00 Galven
Rénnbdren CenGun
Grankotten Rannilarna
Pro Nybyggarna

Rénnbaren Nybyggarna
Lag om 13:00 Rannilarna
Jannes Galven
Grankotten Pro
Ovanadker 2 CenGun

Jannes Rannilarna
Tre Ass CenGun
Ovanaker 2 Nybyggarna
Lag om 13:00 Pro
Rénnbdren Grankotten

Galven Rannilarna
Tre Ass Nybyggarna
Ovanaker 2 Grankotten
Jannes Pro

Lag om 13:00 Ronnbaren

16-jan 11:00
16-jan  13:00
16-jan 11:00
16-jan 12:00
16-jan 12:00

30-jan  11:00
30-jan  13:00
30-jan  11:00
30-jan  12:00
30-jan  12:00

13-feb 11:00
13-feb 11:00
13-feb 12:00
13-feb 13:00
13-feb 12:00

27-feb  11:00
27-feb  11:00
27-feb  12:00
27-feb  12:00
27-feb  13:00



Tre Ass Grankotten
Jannes Ronnbaren
Galven Pro
Ovanaker 2 Lag om 13:00
CenGun Nybyggarna

Lag om 13:00 Jannes
Rénnbiren Tre Ass
Grankotten Galven
Pro CenGun
Nybyggarna Rannilarna

19-mar
19-mar
19-mar
19-mar
19-mar

09-apr
09-apr
09-apr
09-apr
09-apr

11:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
12:00

13:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00



